E2LAE HAY DD &
AE[OIH|A OIEIA ZEX

=5 4Y/HIE o[0ix|

© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG

>
o >=oum

o
el
2

o[> H
ol umr2
HED

2t [
/Ty

H

L

O o dorZ koo

Olo mjo ri > >4 oy J

Im kO
4> 0
=

oy ot [> 3
H1 U pm A

onre E
I oy 12

1 oh
o -

ro

g O

o > HU g mo [>

o
—__
(o]
2

E

>

r

0%
L
m
2
N

40
u

o 4
o

e g
ANOMOTUN o
toh

ook ol

o
>
>

Bl

= 1Ir
oo o
Hu rir

inmp > e
ol
z
> 10

o Oy O
g,

oy
o > Off

40 »

5

H A,

I2i| A AR HT:
| B2t X|
2= 1.4305.
1.4305.

i)
2

ol
==
x

rr

HH
o

i}

ote.
Ls 3.

I
o
2

o

>
[l
Il
rlo

www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com

1/3



°
=y |- —_—
Sa|AE HAS OB A EY Qs B2 1o AY &2
A QI A OIHIA ERX
=M
I
‘ ]
1 - Swi
~| N
~J
_|_
T
= .
' W
} poo }
-0,04
Z5 29
s  EY ExXME ] LA A AL D D1 D2 L L1L2AEZ3 SW1Fx30° AJE EbA
712 == S EtN E=2
F1 2 NF22. N
K0631.7903 C AE] FZE 3| RAL 7021 3 M6x0,75 142556 5 3,5 8 08 4 10
K0631.7004 C AE a5t A3|M RAL 7021 4 M8x1 182956 6 4 10 1 4 12
K0631.7105 C AR z3s 43| RAL 7021 5 M10x1 213458 7 5 13 1,3 5 12
K0631.7206 C AE A3 3| RAL 7021 6 M12x1,5 2541,710 8 6 14 18 6 14
K0631.7308 C AE s 43| M RAL 7021 8 M16x1,5 33 54 1210 8 19 23 14 28
K0631.7410 C AE] P Z3|A RAL 7021 10 M20x1,5 33 61 1512 10 22 28 15 32
K0631.790384 C AE PEEN AlES Wz RAL3020 3 M6x0,75 142556 5 3,5 8 08 4 10
K0631.700484 C AE A3 AlSS WZERAL3020 4 M8x1 182956 6 4 10 1 4 12
K0631.710584 C AE At ASE WZFRAL3020 5 M10x1 213458 7 5 13 1,3 5 12
K0631.720684 C AE] 35t AES Wz RAL3020 6 M12x1,5 2541,710 8 6 14 18 6 14
K0631.730884 C AEl 35t ASS WZFRAL3020 8 M16x1,5 33 54 1210 8 19 23 14 28
K0631.741084 C AE] Ast AlE 5 Wz RAL 3020 10 M20x1,5 33 61 1512 10 22 28 15 32
K0631.17903 C AHIQIEA AR H|AE Z43|M RAL 7021 3 M6x0,75 142556 5 3,5 8 08 4 10
K0631.17004 C AEIQIHA AE H|IZAS A3|M RAL 7021 4 M8x1 182956 6 4 10 1 4 12
K0631.17105 C AHIQIEIA AR HIHE Z43|A RAL 7021 5 M10x1 213458 7 5 13 1,3 5 12
K0631.17206 C AHIQIHA A8 H|Z3} 43| RAL 7021 6 M12x1,5 2541,710 8 6 14 18 6 14
K0631.17308 C AHIQIHA AR  H|ZH3} 43| M RAL 7021 8 M16x1,5 33 54 1210 8 19 23 14 28
K0631.17410 C AHIQIEIA AR HIHE Z3|A RAL 7021 10 M20x1,5 33 61 1512 10 22 28 15 32
K0631.1790384 C AE|QIBIA AR H|ZAE ASS5SWZRAL3020 3 M6x0,75 142556 5 3,5 8 08 4 10
K0631.1700484 C AERIBIA AR H|ZS ASSWZRAL3020 4 M8x1 182956 6 4 10 1 4 12
K0631.1710584 C AEIQIBIA AR H|ZE ASSWZRAL3020 5 M10x1 213458 7 5 13 1,3 5 12
K0631.1720684 C AE|RlBlA AR H|ZE +A5S%WZ RAL3020 6 M12x1,5 2541,710 8 6 14 18 6 14
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com 2/3



,

=ZalAEI] A3 X Ool= S O] AEIl S &S
ZCAE HAE Jgln &#32 HEJ = B2 TS| AE =2
A A ClIA =
A H|QIA QIHIA ZRX
ZS 29
FEHS EfQJ 2 A EM S AR D D1 D2 L L1L2AEZ3 SW1Fx30° AJEF EtM
7|12 A S EbAM E=2
F1 2. NF2 2. N
K0631.1730884 C AEIQIEIA ARl H|[ZE AS5®Z RAL3020 8 M16x1,5 33 54 1210 8 19 23 14 28
K0631.1741084 C AE|QlEA AR H|FS A5 #WZ RAL3020 10 M20x1,5 33 61 1512 10 22 28 15 32

© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com 3/3



